

Date: 10.08.2022

To

BSE Limited
PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

BSE Scrip Code: 539216

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Newspaper publications of extract of unaudited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter ended 30th June 2022 under Regulation 47 (1) (b) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015.

This is to inform you that pursuant to the captioned Regulation 47 (1) (b) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015 please find attached the newspaper cutting of extract of unaudited financials results(standalone and consolidated) for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 published on 10th August, 2022 in Business Standard and Tamil Murasu.

Kindly take note of the same in your records

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
For Garment Mantra Lifestyle Limited



Lakshmi Priya K
Company Secretary



MEGASOFT LIMITED

CIN: L24100TN1999PLC042730,
Registered Office: #85, Kutchery Road, Mylapore, Chennai, India - 600 004.
Corporate Office: 01st Floor, Block-3, My Home Hub, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081, Telangana, India.
Phone: +91-44-24616768 Fax: +91-44-24617810, Email: investors@megasoft.com Website: www.megasoft.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THREE MONTHS ENDED 30 JUNE 2022

Standalone				Particulars	Consolidated			
Quarter ended 30 June 2022	Quarter ended 30 June 2021	Year ended 31 March 2022	Year ended 31 March 2021		Quarter ended 30 June 2022	Quarter ended 30 June 2021	Year ended 31 March 2022	Year ended 31 March 2021
(Rs. In Lakhs)								
997.89	772.18	4081.00	2333.01	Total income from operations (net)	997.89	1642.15	7909.81	6626.62
102.85	229.91	278.50	138.03	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	102.85	164.25	182.34	184.55
207.86	229.91	620.37	138.03	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	197.75	164.25	524.21	184.55
207.86	229.91	558.23	138.88	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	197.75	164.25	462.13	184.81
207.86	229.91	545.59	132.22	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	197.75	164.25	449.49	178.15
7377.00	4426.73	7377.00	4426.73	Equity Share Capital	7377.00	4426.73	7377.00	4426.73
8508.14	7984.61	8300.29	7754.70	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve	8497.27	7140.82	8299.52	6964.53
				Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each				
0.28	0.52	0.89	0.31	Basic	0.27	0.37	0.74	0.42
0.28	0.52	0.89	0.31	Diluted	0.27	0.37	0.74	0.42

For Megasoft Limited
Sd/-
Sunil Kumar Kalidindi
Executive Director & CEO
DIN: 02344343

Date: 08.08.2022
Place: Hyderabad

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results for the quarter and Three Months ended 30 June 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and website of the Company i.e. http://megasoft.com/investor-services.html.

ELDECO

ELDECO HOUSING AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L45202UP1985PLC099376
REGD. OFFICE: ELDECO CORPORATE CHAMBER 1, 2ND FLOOR, VIBHUTI KHAND (OPP. MANDI PARISHAD), GOMTI NAGAR, LUCKNOW- 226010
WEBSITE: www.eldecogroup.com, EMAIL: eldeco@eldecohousing.co.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	3,007.65	3,394.40	1,646.75	13,717.03	16,769.44	
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,351.09	1,980.78	622.09	6,825.75	7,302.23	
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,351.09	1,980.78	622.09	6,825.75	7,302.23	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1,008.67	1,452.43	465.79	5,079.94	5,421.87	
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,008.72	1,455.10	466.17	5,083.82	5,423.44	
6	Equity Paid up Share Capital (Rs. in Lacs)	196.66	196.66	196.66	196.66	196.66	
7	Earnings per share (Not annualised) :						
	Basic (Rs.)	10.26	14.77	23.68	51.66	275.70	
	Diluted (Rs.)	10.26	14.77	23.68	51.66	275.70	

Notes:-

- The above Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meetings held on August 09, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the aforesaid results.
- Unaudited financial Results (Standalone information)**

Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2022	Quarter ended June 30, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2022
Revenue from Operations	1,970.87	1,263.67	9,971.13
Profit before tax	1,097.85	583.47	5,782.48
Profit for the period	819.43	438.04	4,292.68

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com and the Company's website at www.eldecogroup.com.
- Figures for the previous period have been regrouped wherever necessary, to conform to the current period's classification.

For and on behalf of the Board
Eldeco Housing and Industries Limited
Sd/-
Pankaj Bajaj
Chairman cum Managing Director

Place : New Delhi
Date : 09.08.2022

HB STOCKHOLDINGS LIMITED

CIN: L65929HR1985PLC033936
Registered Office: Plot No.31, Echelon Institutional Area, Sector 32, Gurugram-122 001, Haryana
Ph.: +91-124-4675500, Fax: +91-124-4370985
E-mail: corporate@hbstockholdings.com, Website: www.hbstockholdings.com

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30/06/2022

(Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			Standalone		
		Quarter ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year ended	Quarter ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year ended
		30/06/2022	30/06/2021	31/03/2022	30/06/2022	30/06/2021	31/03/2022
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	31.44	1231.71	1770.99	31.44	1231.71	1770.99
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	(568.05)	1195.71	1572.73	(566.69)	1196.84	1578.18
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	(568.05)	1195.71	1572.73	(566.69)	1196.84	1578.18
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(567.77)	1195.64	1518.60	(566.41)	1196.77	1524.05
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(573.27)	1209.71	1561.75	(571.91)	1210.84	1567.20
6.	Equity Share Capital	713.77	713.77	713.77	713.77	713.77	713.77
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	NA	NA	6108.92	NA	NA	6215.95
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
	Basic:	(7.95)	16.75	21.28	(7.94)	16.77	21.35
	Diluted:	(7.95)	16.75	21.28	(7.94)	16.77	21.35

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange (s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of this Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of Stock Exchange(s), BSE Limited, www.bseindia.com, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, www.nseindia.com and Company's website, www.hbstockholdings.com
- The aforesaid results were placed before and reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 09th August, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on the same date.

For HB Stockholdings Limited
Sd/-
ANIL GOYAL
(Director)
DIN: 00001938

Place : Gurugram
Date : 09/08/2022

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Indian Bank, Corporate Office, Chennai invites sealed tenders in 2 bid system (Technical and Financial bid) from OEM for Supply, installation, testing, commissioning and maintenance of ONE LIFT (06 Passenger) after dismantling existing lift at Indian Bank Building, No.103, New Avadi Road, Kilpauk, Chennai -10.

For details please refer our website <https://www.indianbank.co.in/tenders/>
Asst. General Manager (Estate)

HB ESTATE DEVELOPERS LIMITED

CIN: L99999HR1994PLC034146
Registered Office : Plot No. 31, Echelon Institutional Area, Sector 32, Gurugram-122001, Haryana
Ph. : + 91-124-4675500, Fax : + 91-124-4370985
E-mail : corporate@hbestate.com, Website : www.hbestate.com

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30/06/2022

(Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			Standalone		
		Quarter ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year ended	Quarter ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year ended
		30/06/2022	30/06/2021	31/03/2022	30/06/2022	30/06/2021	31/03/2022
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	1958.77	508.62	5043.40	1958.77	508.62	5043.40
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	(175.36)	(957.93)	(2199.49)	(175.36)	(957.93)	(2199.49)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	(175.36)	(957.93)	(2199.49)	(175.36)	(957.93)	(2199.49)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(128.23)	(672.65)	(1567.25)	(128.23)	(672.65)	(1567.25)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(123.77)	(670.96)	(1550.19)	(123.77)	(670.96)	(1550.19)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1973.37	1973.37	1973.37	1973.37	1973.37	1973.37
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	NA	NA	13799.02	NA	NA	13799.02
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
	Basic:	(0.66)	(3.46)	(8.05)	(0.66)	(3.46)	(8.05)
	Diluted:	(0.66)	(3.46)	(8.05)	(0.66)	(3.46)	(8.05)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of Stock Exchange, BSE Limited, www.bseindia.com and Company's website, www.hbestate.com
- The aforesaid results were placed before and reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 09th August, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on the same date.

For HB Estate Developers Limited
Sd/-
ANIL GOYAL
(Director)
DIN: 00001938

Place : Gurugram
Date : 09/08/2022

From the house of

GARMENT MANTRA LIFESTYLE LIMITED

CIN: L18101T22011PLC017586
No.15, Murthys Plaza, Kariagounder Street, Khaderpet, Tirupur-641601. Tel No: +91-0421-4333896, E-Mail: companysecretary@junctionfabrics.in, website: www.garmentmantra.com

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022 (₹ Amount in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income	2300.48	2767.70	1162.18	10410.55	3911.04	5604.98	2194.72	20411.45
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) (before exceptional items and tax)	35.97	(396.27)	109.34	196.21	78.09	(528.07)	146.20	456.00
3.	Exceptional items (Net)	0.00	0.07	0.00	0.07	0.00	0.07	0.00	0.07
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax(after exceptional items)	35.97	(396.19)	109.34	196.29	78.09	(528.00)	146.20	456.07
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax from continuing operation (after exceptional items)	26.62	(289.64)	80.91	148.79	56.51	(369.72)	107.84	358.49
6.	Profit/(Loss) after tax from discontinued operations (Net of Tax expenses)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax from continuing and Discontinued operation (after exceptional items)	26.62	(289.64)	80.91	148.79	56.51	(369.72)	107.84	358.49
8.	Total Comprehensive income for the period	26.62	(168.97)	80.91	269.46	56.51	(341.31)	107.84	386.90
9.	Paid up equity Share Capital (Face Value Re.1 each/-)	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84
10.	Earnings per share(of Re.1/- each) Basic and diluted(Rs)	0.03	(0.17)	0.08	0.15	0.06	(0.34)	0.11	0.39

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the Stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.garmentmantra.com

By order of the Board
-SD-
Prem Aggarwal
Managing Director, DIN No: 02050297

Place : Tirupur
Date : 09.08.2022

ROSSELL INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: Jindal Towers, Block 'B', 4th Floor, 21/A/3, Darga Road, Kolkata - 700 017
CIN: L01132WB1994PLC063513 • www.rossellindia.com • E-mail: corporate@rosselltea.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022

(Rs. in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Revenue from Operations	6,963	5,477	6,520	29,903	6,965	5,480
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	586	(1,420)	593	2,664	600	(1,413)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	586	(1,420)	1,252	3,323	600	(1,413)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	524	(1,235)	1,130	2,976	538	(1,228)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	487	(1,069)	1,099	3,128	502	(1,063)
6.	Profit for the year attributable to:						
	Owners of the Parent				538	(1,228)	1,135
	Non Controlling Interests				-	-	-
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the year attributable to:				502	(1,063)	1,104
	Owners of the Parent				-	-	-
	Non Controlling Interests				-	-	-
8.	Equity Share Capital	734	734	734	734	734	734
9.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				23,879		23,902
10.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2 each)						
	- Basic (Rs.)	1.43	(3.36)	3.08	8.11	1.47	(3.35)
	- Diluted (Rs.)	1.43	(3.36)	3.08	8.11	1.46	(3.35)

Notes :

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com as well as on the Company's website, www.rossellindia.com.

ROSSSELL INDIA LIMITED
N K KHURANA
DIRECTOR (FINANCE)

Place : Kolkata
Date : 9th August, 2022

CENTURY ENKA LIMITED

CIN: L24304PN1965PLC139075
Regd. Office: Plot No.72 & 72A, MIDC, Bhosari, Pune - 411026.
Tel. No.: 020-66127304 • Fax No.: 020-27120113
Website: www.centuryenka.com • Email: cel.investor@birlacentury.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for Three Months Ended 30th June, 2022

₹ in Lacs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated
		Three Months Ended		Year Ended		Three Months Ended
		30-Jun-22	31-Mar-22	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-22	30-Jun-22
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	57,105	57,721	42,786	2,11,846	57,105
2.	Net Profit before Tax and before Exceptional Items	5,401	6,218	5,62		

